ATOSS SOFTWARE SE

ATOSS SOFTWARE SE
WKN: 510440

ISIN: DE0005104400

Overview

2024/08/16 08:00:15

Price
137.80 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date
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2024/08/02 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0005104400&ID_NOTATION=8182915
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0005104400&ID_NOTATION=8182915
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5f64b2a39c572cd2f2317d645669acb2a21458e3e272ae97bde99d10e9160ebc&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2f842361df5092ac5&time=1723951756&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=be8d3f2f77d0107686d0403869b2e3edbf7d6dbac98ec41403ec464a7413cf13&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bcdc00a0db8a76561&time=1723951756&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=84d4ff28b627de6d974b16a12f009f0005ea2bf8964b8154be99f0407d1a5d5e&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2f836ab6bdfefffd9&time=1723951756&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2f4c2441eca6709bb132dc640cba7835d6a59e48a1531b607ce2b0d5f0aeea45&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d6e5b1bdb73bbf6fb&time=1723951756&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4736749d0affc63afa3bc1fd38cef2960d9714f9f0921a70289e5b1a67c014c7&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=95b6de003db7a08ae&time=1723951756&tool=RSC

ATOSS SOFTWARE SE

Details

2024/08/16 08:00:15

Price
137.80 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

1.77% (2.40)

ISIN DE0005104400
Symbol AOF
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,163 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 137.80 EUR
High 137.80 EUR
Low 137.80 EUR
Close (prev. day) 135.40 EUR
VWAP 134.60 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +12.03% +19.31% +53.97%
Perf (abs.) +14.80 +22.30  +48.30
Beta 0.61 0.85 1.02
Volatility  33.29 32.32 38.67
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/08/ 17:35 136.00 EUR
16

Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:26 136.60 EUR
16

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 21:55 136.00 EUR
16

Munich 2024/08/ 08:00 137.80 EUR

16
London Stock

2024/08/ 10:12 129.60 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.86

0.25
0.02
0.00

0.06

135.48 EUR (8)
126.43 EUR (1

122.10 EUR (1

115.68 EUR (1

137.80 EUR (2024/08/1
97.60 EUR (2024/01/08
137.80 EUR (2024/08/16
95.10 EUR (2023/09/28

1)
3)
1)
6)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

284

56

65
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=8182915
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=142587
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30460458
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25324
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39658019

ATOSS SOFTWARE SE

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt
Duesseldorf

Berlin
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16
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16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

08:16

08:16

10:10

19:31

08:00

137.80 EUR

137.80 EUR

137.60 EUR

135.80 EUR

137.80 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39658019
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=297199800
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25322
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=142586
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527708
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527707

ATOSS SOFTWARE SE

Company profile

ATOSS ‘&

Contact Details
ATOSS SOFTWARE SE

Rosenheimer Strasse 141 h - 81671
Milnchen

Telefon: +49-89-42771345
Fax: +

E-mail: internet@atoss.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Andreas F.J. Chairman of
Obereder Managing Board
Christof Leiber Member of Executive

Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Pritim Kumar
Krishnamoorthy

Board of directors

Moritz Emanuel
Zimmermann

Joern Nikolay

Klaus Bauer

Rolf Baron Vielhauer
von Hohenhau

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:internet@atoss.com
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